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IHSA Men's Sectional - 5/18/2018

SJO Track

Results
 
Men 100 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

W-LLewis, Diondre1 11.02

A-OStanley, Makail2 11.24

S-FBranigan, Max3 11.25

FISHBurk, Dalton4 11.27

B-RMorrow, Mitchel5 11.32

W-LLewis, Dionte6 11.42

FISHWilson, Tyler7 11.75

SJOMeyer, Aiden8 11.75

SJOColvin, Dwight9 11.77

SCHWilliams, Elijah10 11.78

B-RBurton, Devon11 11.94

HOOPMartin, Damian12 11.95

M-FHebenstreit, Justin13 11.95

SCHUngereanu, Armand14 11.96

GRFWeaver, Robert15 11.98

A-OLaskowski, Luke16 12.08

ARMKoenig, Ayden17 12.10

STMKelton, Chad18 12.20

OAKSmiley, Colby19 12.33

HOOPHarding, Tanner20 12.38

S-FConnor, Gage21 12.42

B-HSmith, Zac22 12.86

D-WGarrett, Brock23 12.97

STMHughes, Averi24 13.35

D-WWilliams, Lewis25 13.45

JUDAHSchultz, Josh--- DQ

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

S-FBranigan, Max1 23.32

W-LLewis, Diondre2 23.71

FISHBurk, Dalton3 23.86

GRFJackson, Dennis4 23.91

M-FHebenstreit, Justin5 24.16

FISHJones-Watkins, Jaden6 24.19

SJOGaskin, Lane7 24.77

STMKelton, Chad8 24.93

OAKSmiley, Colby9 25.19

W-LHortin, Addison10 25.21

HOOPPilcher, Tyler11 25.44

UNIOmoniyi, Blessing12 25.47

B-RMcGehee, Dylan13 25.53

UNIAlthaus, Curtis14 25.56

S-FConnor, Gage15 25.69

HOOPDiaz, Jose16 25.84

SJOMcDermott, Andrew17 25.94

GRFWilson, Anthony18 26.46

JUDAHSchultz, Josh19 26.78

M-FInda, Aaron20 26.81

B-HSmith, Dylan21 28.30

A-ODahl, Nathan22 28.78

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

A-OStanley, Makail1 51.30

FISHBurk, Dalton2 52.82

M-FInda, Aaron3 52.97

HOOPDixon, Adam4 53.58

OAKTaylor, Cameryn5 53.70

FISHJones-Watkins, Jaden6 53.89

M-FCrosby, Braden7 53.97

STMClapper, Ian8 55.18

SJOThompsen, Mitchell9 55.35

B-HAkins, Jacob10 55.85

W-LJalley, Rydon11 56.77

A-OLaskowski, Luke12 56.77

HOOPGoodrum, Clay13 57.07

SJOWagner-Dillman, Aaron14 57.57

UNISimpson-Palmer, Ethan15 58.07

GRFWilson, Anthony16 58.25

S-FAnderson, Will17 58.70

SCHRenkin, Daniel18 58.75

UNICarr, Othniel19 1:02.92

SCHOtani, Taiki--- DQ

 
Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

S-FRogers, Dawson1 1:58.86

B-HMartinez, Gabe2 2:01.55

W-LTerneus, Owen3 2:01.85

UNIDolcos, Alex4 2:04.18

OAKHelka, Cameron5 2:09.44

GRFTaylor, Kyle6 2:09.55

STMAubry, Jack7 2:10.77

W-LWendell, Logan8 2:11.84

FISHChittick, Lucas9 2:12.11

STMClapper, Ian10 2:15.06

M-FWright, Logan11 2:17.15

SJOPoe, Eric12 2:19.21

HOOPCropper, Joe13 2:22.88

M-FMiloser, Dakota14 2:24.27

OAKRonk, Eli15 2:25.97

B-RMaxwell, Tyler16 2:26.44

SJOFranzen, Dakota17 2:30.09

FISHShipman, Leighton18 2:32.98

JUDAHSooley, Janse19 2:34.40

JUDAHHarvey, Reid20 2:48.38

 
Men 1600 Meter Run

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

SJOPridemore, Braden1 4:32.55

UNIKraatz, Henry2 4:34.89

ARMBridgman, Austin3 4:38.87

HOOPHoumes, Trey4 4:42.14

FISHChittick, Lucas5 4:42.99

S-FLabaw, Landon6 4:47.25

STMWrobel, AJ7 4:58.14

SCHCraig, Andy8 5:02.13

OAKLashuay, Garrett9 5:03.70

SJOMattsey, Brandon10 5:06.23

M-FKupferschmid, Harlan11 5:09.85

HOOPWisdom, Elijah12 5:10.66

GRFFlynn, Conner13 5:14.39

JUDAHBergia, Josh14 5:16.53

W-LEllis, John15 5:19.23

M-FWright, Logan16 5:25.17

FISHRagle, Calen17 5:30.11

A-OWoodruff, Jacob18 5:51.28

D-WSchmidt, William19 6:53.71

 
Men 3200 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

UNILalwani, Aryan1 9:54.54

HOOPHoumes, Trey2 9:56.20

SJOWolfersberger, Wyatt3 9:59.78

SJOMcCune, Isiah4 10:25.22

M-FKupferschmid, Harlan5 11:30.97

UNIAldunate, Vicente6 11:33.70

GRFCoombs, Stanley7 11:49.92

HOOPHelmuth, Michael8 12:04.10

SCHGirouard, Jack9 12:15.01

W-LMarquis, Beau10 12:17.43

A-OWoodruff, Jacob11 12:22.90

B-HSmith, Dylan12 13:51.27

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

S-FWilson, Caine1 15.48

M-FHolthaus, Noah2 15.63

B-RWinemiller, Austin3 15.88

B-HBenjamin, Chase4 16.02

W-LHenderson, Josh5 16.12

HOOPAlwardt, Carson6 16.15

UNIOmoniyi, Blessing7 16.77

SJOReiches, Hanson8 17.00

STMGibas, Jon9 17.08

M-FFrazier, Zach10 18.15

HOOPHerman, Brodee11 18.70

B-HBrandon, Jaren12 19.25

UNIJones, Silas13 19.38

FISHMullins, Jacob14 19.80

FISHPurvis, Drew15 20.22

 
Men 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

SJOBaker, Riley1 38.87

S-FWilson, Caine2 39.60

M-FHolthaus, Noah3 41.48

B-HTingley, Andrew4 44.30
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IHSA Men's Sectional - 5/18/2018

SJO Track

Results
Finals ...   (Men 300 Meter Hurdles)

GRFDriggs, Bodie5 44.64

SJOReiches, Hanson6 45.32

M-FFrazier, Zach7 46.53

W-LHenderson, Josh8 48.09

S-FWeiser, Ryen9 48.66

UNIJones, Silas10 49.30

STMGibas, Jon11 49.63

STMLux-Rulon, Emery12 49.78

FISHPurvis, Drew13 50.42

FISHMullins, Jacob14 50.80

UNIAtkinson, Sam15 51.83

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AWarrensburg (W.-Latham)1 43.51

Ingram, Jarius Hortin, Addison

Lewis, Diondre Lewis, Dionte

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)2 44.06

Baker, Riley Branson, Joel

Buss, Brady Colvin, Dwight

AFisher3 45.11

Wilson, Tyler Burk, Dalton

Fergunson, Andrew Jones-Watkins, Jaden

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)4 45.34

Hebenstreit, Justin Livingood, Justin

Jostes, Wade Inda, Aaron

ABismarck (B.-Henning-Ross5 45.48

Akins, Jacob Finney, JD

Downing, Shannon Lappin, Travis

AHoopeston (H. Area)6 45.76

Catron, Jacob Harding, Tanner

Selsor, Jacob Martin, Damian

AFarmer City (Blue Ridge)7 45.86

Burton, Devon McGehee, Dylan

Morrow, Mitchel Winemiller, Austin

AGeorgetown (G.-Ridge Farm8 46.96

Lappin, Devin Jackson, Dennis

Dudley, John Weaver, Robert

AChampaign (St. Thomas Mor9 47.50

Gibas, Jon Brown, Jason

Kelton, Chad Hughes, Averi

ADanville (Schlarman)10 47.68

Otani, Taiki Williams, Kionte

Ungereanu, Armand Williams, Elijah

AUrbana (University)11 52.02

Simpson-Palmer, Ethan Orlie-Frost, Simon

Cho, Daniel Walker, Nathan

 
Men 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)1 1:33.35

Hebenstreit, Justin Livingood, Justin

Jostes, Wade Inda, Aaron

ACatlin (Salt Fork)2 1:33.65

Wilson, Caine McMasters, Brady

Talbott, Keegan Branigan, Max

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)3 1:33.95

Acklin, Jon Branson, Joel

Buss, Brady Emmert, Nathan

AWarrensburg (W.-Latham)4 1:36.72

Ingram, Jarius Tedford, Jorden

Lewis, Diondre Lewis, Dionte

AHoopeston (H. Area)5 1:37.27

Catron, Jacob Martin, Damian

Pilcher, Tyler Selsor, Jacob

AGeorgetown (G.-Ridge Farm6 1:39.57

Jackson, Dennis Lappin, Devin

Dudley, John Weaver, Robert

ABismarck (B.-Henning-Ross7 1:39.82

Osbourne, Braden Gomez, Noah

Stephenson, Wyatt Benjamin, Chase

ADanville (Schlarman)8 1:40.88

Otani, Taiki Renkin, Daniel

Ungereanu, Armand Williams, Elijah

AUrbana (University)9 1:43.16

Omoniyi, Blessing Aldunate, Martin

Althaus, Curtis Anukwu, Alex

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AWarrensburg (W.-Latham)1 3:30.87

Ingram, Jarius Tedford, Jorden

Lewis, Diondre Lewis, Dionte

ACatlin (Salt Fork)2 3:31.42

Talbott, Keegan Branigan, Max

Rogers, Dawson Wilson, Caine

ABismarck (B.-Henning-Ross3 3:32.28

Benjamin, Chase Akins, Jacob

Lappin, Travis Martinez, Gabe

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)4 3:32.95

Baker, Riley Branson, Joel

Buss, Brady Colvin, Dwight

AGeorgetown (G.-Ridge Farm5 3:37.61

Weaver, Robert Driggs, Bodie

Dudley, John Taylor, Kyle

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)6 3:47.27

Crosby, Braden Livingood, Justin

Jostes, Wade Kupferschmid, Harlan

AHoopeston (H. Area)7 3:49.44

Houmes, Trey Dixon, Adam

Goodrum, Clay Cropper, Joe

ADanville (Schlarman)8 3:50.94

Otani, Taiki Renkin, Daniel

Williams, Elijah Williams, Kionte

 
Men 4x800 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

ACatlin (Salt Fork)1 8:19.14

Talbott, Keegan Appelman, Logan

Labaw, Landon Rogers, Dawson

AUrbana (University)2 8:27.56

Durkin, Nathan Tang, Matthew

Canales, Kaden Ramkumar, Nicolas

AWarrensburg (W.-Latham)3 8:33.93

Ellis, John Jalley, Rydon

Wendell, Logan Terneus, Owen

ASt. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)4 9:09.62

Poe, Eric Franzen, Dakota

Swanson, Keanen Mattsey, Brandon

AMaroa (M.-Forsyth)5 9:35.23

Miloser, Dakota Crosby, Braden

Wright, Logan Kupferschmid, Harlan

 
Men High Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

W-LTedford, Jorden1 6-01.00

WESTBurk, Raef2 5-11.00

STMLux-Rulon, Emery3 5-09.00

SJOReiches, Hanson4 5-07.00

B-RRaines, Gavin5 5-05.00

W-LMarquis, Beau6 5-05.00

HOOPHerman, Brodee7 5-03.00

GRFLenhart, Hudson8 5-03.00

FISHEstes, Tanner8 5-03.00

SJOSwanson, Keanen--- DQ

 
Men Pole Vault

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

B-RVoyles, Brian1 11-11.00

WESTRolinitis, Dalton2 11-08.00

SJOPeacock, Nolan3 11-02.00

B-RPhillips, Cody4 9-08.00

W-LHenderson, Josh5 8-08.00

W-LMarquis, Beau6 8-08.00

 
Men Long Jump

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

B-RMorrow, Mitchel1 19-10.50q

S-FMcMasters, Brady2 19-07.00q

M-FLivingood, Justin3 19-01.50q

SJOAcklin, Jon4 17-09.00q

D-WGarrett, Brock5 17-08.50q

B-HKing, Keanu6 17-06.50q

UNIAlthaus, Curtis7 17-04.50q

B-HFinney, JD8 17-04.00q

SJOEmmert, Nathan9 16-08.50q

M-FJelks, Champ10 16-07.50q
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SJO Track

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Men Long Jump)

GRFHendricks, Jayden11 16-07.00q

FISHFergunson, Andrew12 16-00.50q

JUDAHSchultz, Josh13 15-11.00

D-WWilliams, Lewis14 15-04.00

UNIAnukwu, Alex15 15-03.00

A-OHaubner, Blake16 14-05.00

ARMKoenig, Ayden--- DQ

WESTBurk, Raef--- DQ

HOOPGoodrum, Clay--- DQ

HOOPSelsor, Jacob--- DQ

SCHOtani, Taiki--- DQ

 
Men Long Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

B-RMorrow, Mitchel1 19-10.50

S-FMcMasters, Brady2 19-07.00

M-FLivingood, Justin3 19-01.50

D-WGarrett, Brock4 18-00.50

SJOAcklin, Jon5 17-09.00

B-HKing, Keanu6 17-06.50

B-HFinney, JD7 17-06.00

UNIAlthaus, Curtis8 17-05.50

SJOEmmert, Nathan9 16-08.50

M-FJelks, Champ10 16-07.50

GRFHendricks, Jayden11 16-07.00

FISHFergunson, Andrew12 16-00.50

 
Men Triple Jump

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

W-LTedford, Jorden1 39-04.00q

B-HBrandon, Jaren2 37-08.00q

M-FHolthaus, Noah3 36-07.50q

S-FMcMasters, Brady4 36-06.50q

GRFLenhart, Hudson5 36-04.50q

OAKWise, Cameron6 36-03.00q

B-HDines, Josh7 36-00.00q

HOOPDixon, Adam8 35-11.00q

SJOAcklin, Jon9 35-03.50q

W-LHenderson, Josh10 35-03.00q

HOOPCatron, Jacob11 34-10.00q

M-FJenkins, Peyton12 33-08.50q

SJOEmmert, Nathan13 33-08.00

SCHWilliams, Kionte14 29-11.50

UNICarr, Othniel15 29-07.50

 
Men Triple Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

W-LTedford, Jorden1 41-08.00

M-FHolthaus, Noah2 39-04.00

S-FMcMasters, Brady3 38-11.00

B-HBrandon, Jaren4 37-08.00

OAKWise, Cameron5 37-00.50

GRFLenhart, Hudson6 36-04.50

B-HDines, Josh7 36-00.00

HOOPDixon, Adam8 35-11.00

SJOAcklin, Jon9 35-03.50

W-LHenderson, Josh10 35-03.00

HOOPCatron, Jacob11 34-10.50

M-FJenkins, Peyton12 33-08.50

 
Men Shot Put

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

S-FTaylor, Payton1 46-05.00q

HOOPKenner, Gage2 44-06.25q

M-FKlien, Tucker3 40-04.25q

S-FCarder, Owen4 39-10.00q

M-FOhlemeyer, Lane5 38-08.00q

SJOKnott, Hayden6 38-05.50q

W-LChalmers, David7 37-02.00q

HOOPCatron, Chris8 36-10.00q

SJOChatterton, Max9 35-04.00q

STMAnaya, Noah10 34-07.50q

B-RBowns, Wayne11 34-01.50q

B-RKramer, Kolby12 33-06.25q

JUDAHJancola, Michael13 33-05.75

W-LMiller, Hunter14 32-06.50

OAKKimmell, Noah15 32-01.00

B-HVanHoveln, Andrew16 31-11.00

UNIMatatov, Daniel17 29-04.50

SCHBlurton, Marcus18 28-11.00

UNIAtkinson, Sam19 23-10.00

FISHDunham, James20 22-10.00

A-ORodriguez, Evan--- DQ

A-OCummings, Logan--- DQ

GRFMosier, Wyatt--- DQ

B-HCollins, Aden--- DQ

 
Men Shot Put

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

S-FTaylor, Payton1 47-00.00

HOOPKenner, Gage2 44-06.25

M-FKlien, Tucker3 40-04.25

S-FCarder, Owen4 39-10.00

HOOPCatron, Chris5 39-00.00

M-FOhlemeyer, Lane6 38-08.00

SJOKnott, Hayden7 38-05.50

W-LChalmers, David8 37-02.00

SJOChatterton, Max9 35-04.00

B-RBowns, Wayne10 34-01.50

B-RKramer, Kolby11 33-06.25

STMAnaya, Noah12 32-01.00

 
Men Discus Throw

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

S-FTaylor, Payton1 138-00q

SJOKnott, Hayden2 133-00q

B-HCollins, Aden3 129-10q

M-FKlien, Tucker4 121-03q

GRFMosier, Wyatt4 121-03q

S-FCarder, Owen6 117-04q

B-RBowns, Wayne7 117-02q

B-HVanHoveln, Andrew8 115-05q

B-RKramer, Kolby9 113-07q

OAKHansbraugh, Cody10 112-10q

W-LChalmers, David11 112-00q

HOOPKenner, Gage12 110-09q

M-FOhlemeyer, Lane13 107-01

W-LMiller, Hunter14 100-00

SJOChatterton, Max15 99-11

JUDAHDawson, Alex16 96-04

OAKKimmell, Noah17 90-00

HOOPCatron, Chris18 85-05

JUDAHJancola, Michael19 82-09

UNIAtkinson, Sam20 78-00

SCHBlurton, Marcus21 77-07

FISHChittick, Lucas22 74-09

UNIMatatov, Daniel23 63-08

A-ODahl, Nathan24 61-07

FISHDunham, James25 55-02

A-OCummings, Logan--- DQ

 
Men Discus Throw

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

S-FTaylor, Payton1 141-09

SJOKnott, Hayden2 139-01

B-HCollins, Aden3 129-10

OAKHansbraugh, Cody4 122-10

GRFMosier, Wyatt5 121-09

M-FKlien, Tucker6 121-03

B-HVanHoveln, Andrew7 118-07

S-FCarder, Owen8 117-04

B-RBowns, Wayne9 117-02

B-RKramer, Kolby10 113-07

W-LChalmers, David11 112-00

HOOPKenner, Gage12 110-09


